

## Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 66162072

Data publicarii 10.02.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.119,33 RON - 1.119,33 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC LED 10 W BUC 5 8.40 42.02 7.98 2 .PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 3  
STECHER BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 4 BIT INSURUBAT BUC 1 1.43 1.43 0.27 5 TIJA FILETATA M8  
BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 6 SAIBA LATA Ø8 BUC 6 0.29 1.76 0.34 7 Piulita M8 BUC 10 0.13 1.26  
0.24 8 BEC LED 8W BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 9 TUB NEON 18W BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 10  
BATERIE BUCATARIE BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 11 BATERIE LAVOAR BAIE BUC 1 46.22 46.22  
8.78 12 TUB NEON 18W BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 13 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENTIL BUC 1 10.08  
10.08 1.92 14 CORP NEON LED 40W BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17 15 .FURTUN DUS 2M BUC 1  
15.97 15.97 3.03 16 PARA DUS BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 17 PERLATOR BUC 1 7.98 7.98 1.52 18  
BATERIE CADA BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 19 BATERII R6 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 20 TUB NEON  
18W BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 21 SIR CLEME 2.5 BUC 12 0.50 6.05 1.15 22 BATERIE PERETE  
MONOCOMANDA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 23 BATERIE CADA BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 24  
REZERVOR WC BUC 1 76.47 76.47 14.53 25 BATERII R6 BUC 4 1.68 6.72 1.28 26 BATERIE 23A  
BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 27 YALA BIROU BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 28 Sonerie fara fir BUC 1 23.53  
23.53 4.47 29 BATERIE CADA BUC 1 92.44 92.44 17.56 30 BEC LED 8W BUC 6 8.40 50.42  
9.58 31 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 32 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 1  
5.88 5.88 1.12 33 Tub neon 36 W BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 34 CORP NEON LED 20W BUC 1  
49.58 49.58 9.42 35 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 1 8.82 8.82 1.68 36 MUFA LEGATURA TV BUC 1  
2.94 2.94 0.56 37 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 38 Tub neon 36 W BUC 2 5.04 10.08